
 

 

Sunday, March 1 
7:00am       Barbara Ann Kara Nadjan †– Fr. Muir 
9:00am       Bonnie Cook †–Fr. Schmid 
11:00am      Parishioners -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Dale Curfman † –Marino  
Monday, March  2 
6:30am     Charles Bayer † - Fr. Kunkel 

Tuesday,  March  3 
6:30am     Barbara Kidd- Fr. Marino 
Wednesday, March 4 
6:30am    John Adams-  Fr. Marino  
Thursday, March  5 
6:30am     Dale Curfman † –Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, March 6 
6:30am      Dale Curfman † - Fr. Marino  

Saturday, March  7 
6:30am       Fr. Musie Tesfayohanes - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Christopher & Cameron Thill- Fr. Marino  
Sunday, March  8 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention †– Fr. Muir 
9:00am       Consuelo Perez † –Bishop Bui 
11:00am      Dale Curfman †-Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Parishioners -Fr. Marino 
Monday, March 9 
6:30am      Christine Thill † - Fr. Kunkel  
Tuesday, March  10 
6:30am     Ellsworth Smith †- Fr. Marino 

Wednesday, March 11 
6:30am     Dale Curfman † - Fr. Marino 
Thursday, March 12 
6:30am    Dale Curfman † –Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, March 13 
6:30am     Chrstine & Walter O’Connor –Fr. Kunkel  
Saturday, March  14 
6:30am       Rosemary Monnin †– Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Parishioners - Fr. Marino 
 
 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 
  
 
 
         
 

Sunday, March   15 
7:00am       The Odish Family– Fr. Marino  
9:00am       Patrick Groseta –Fr. Schmid  
11:00am      Doris Hendricks †-Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Intention not reserved at time of printing –Fr. Kunkel 
Monday,  March  16 
6:30am      Fr. Al Hoorman †- Fr. Marino 
Tuesday,  March  17 
6:30am      Michael & John O’Connor - Fr. Marino 
Wednesday, March 18 
6:30am     Martha Tran Tri Vien † -Fr. Marino  
Thursday, March 19 
6:30am      Orville & Bernadette Cary † -Fr. Kunkel  
Friday, March  20 
6:30am     The Odish Family -Fr. Marino 
Saturday,  March 21 
6:30am      Intention not reserved at time of printing -Fr. Marino 
5:00pm     Marilyn J. Ronalter †-Fr. Marino  
Sunday, March  22 
7:00am       Parishioners – Fr. Muir 
9:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intetion † –Fr. Schmid 
11:00am      The Odish Family -Fr. Marino  
5:00pm       Intention not reserved at time of printing –Fr. Marino  

Monday, March 23 
6:30am      Couples in Marriage Preparation - Fr. Marino 
Tuesday, March 24 
6:30am     Intention not reserved at time of printing - Fr. Marino 

Wednesday, March 25 
6:30am     Creighton McCubery- Fr. Marino 
Thursday, March  26 
6:30am       Victoria Rodriguez †-Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, March  27 
6:30am     The Odish Family -Fr. Marino 
Saturday,  March  28 
6:30am     Intention not reserved at time of printing  -Bishop Bui 
5:00pm     Intention not reserved at time of printing -Fr. Marino 
Sunday, March   29 
7:00am       Intention not reserved at time of printing – Fr. Muir 
9:00am       Parishioners –Fr. Schmid 
11:00am      Dexter Duggan † -Fr. Marino 
5:00pm       Intention not reserved at time of printing –Fr. Marino  
Monday,  March  30 
6:30am      Al Parra  †- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  March 31 
6:30am      The Odish Family  - Fr. Marino 
 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


